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Robert Lawrence Fry

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Robert Lawrence Fry
Postcode

Date of birth August 1966

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

INTERNATIONAL INFLIGHT
HOLDINGS LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL AERO SERVICES
LIMITED

GEMINI BUSINESS CONSULTANTS &
SERVICES LIMITED

BUSINESS DINING SERVICES
LIMITED

GEMINI PROPERTY MANAGEMENT &
SERVICES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
03002053

02336834

01770714

02680594

02164892

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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902383941

902383941

British

App. Date

App. Date
15/12/1994

19/01/1993

26/05/1992

15/02/1992

14/01/1992

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
Director

Director

21/03/1997 Director

Director

21/03/1997 Director



